Page 1 of 16revised 10/5/16
Freedom One eLift Lectern™
Technical Specifications
Use the Freedom One e-Lift Lectern where worksurface height adjustment, ADA compliance, or rack rail equipment storage is required.  The lectern can
have either glides or casters installed for stationary or mobile use.  Electric actuators provide worksurface height adjustment from 28.5-42” and have a lift
capacity of 500 lb.  The lectern is available with a surround and grommets, or an overbridge version.  An optional logo panel can be added to the audience
side of the lectern for institution branding.  The Equipment rack has 18 rack units accessible from the audience and presenter sides, and can be mounted on
the left or the right side of the lectern.  Other options can be added including rack-mount accessories (shelves, drawers, cooling fans, and others).

• Available in Black or Silver
 Cove™ Power Module
ORDER CODE 0 = None
ORDER CODE B = Yes - Black
ORDER CODE S = Yes - Silver
Page 6 of 16revised 10/5/16
Note:  White Chalk Dry Erase laminate is only avail-
able on the flip-up shelf option-not the worksurface.
Note:  Flip-up shelves configured with white
laminate will have the same edgeband color as the
worksurface.
All configured options are factory-installed unless noted
otherwise.
Premium laminate colors require an additional 14 days of lead time.
Laminate colors come with matching edgeband color, with
these exceptions: Indigo Organix Laminate comes with
Black edgeband, Misted Zephyr Laminate comes with Silver
Northsea edgeband, and White Fiesta Laminate comes with
Black edgeband.
*
†
55358 - FM BK CM 01 1 2
Parent
Number
Equipment Rack Door: (Customer-installed) (metal color matches equipment rack)
0 = None
1 = with Solid door
2 = with Acrylic door
Equipment Rack:
1 = with standard worksurface
2 = with custom cutout(s) in worksurface
5 = with Cove Power Module in worksurface (factory-installed)
Base: (Customer-installed)
01 = Twin Wheel Casters
02 = Glides
Metal Color:
B = Black
CM = Champaign Metallic
D = Dark Gray
S = Silver Sparkle
Laminate Color:†
S
ta
nd
ar
d
La
m
in
at
es FM = Fusion Maple FM = Fusion Maple
IO = Indigo Organix BK = Black (non-matching)
CH = Wild Cherry CH = Wild Cherry
P
re
m
iu
m
 L
am
in
at
es
*
(2
8-
da
y
le
ad
 ti
m
e)
BK = Black BK = Black
BL = Bronze Legacy BL = Bronze Legacy